If you are using the My Parish app for St. Vincent Basilica, please join the group
“Lectors.”

Notes:

* One lector should read the Announcements and Reading Il. The other lector
should carry the book during the opening procession, read Reading |, and read
the Prayers of the Faithful.

* If you are reading the Announcements, please READ ONLY WHAT IS
WRITTEN. Do not add your own comments!

* Please remember to make sure that the microphone is on before beginning to
read. If you start the Announcements and realize the sound system is not on,
please push the button on the microphone stand and begin the
Announcements again.

* If a deacon is present at the Mass, he will carry the book during the opening
procession and read the Prayers of the Faithful. The lectors will read the
Opening Announcements and Readings | & II.

Reminder: Every effort has been made to accommodate requests - but mistakes do
happen. Please arrange for a substitute if you are unable to lector at your
scheduled Mass.

Requests for the November & December 2022 / January 2023

schedule must be made by September 1.
Call Maryrose Orange @
(724) 757-7134 or email @ morange6@comcast.net.

(Requests submitted after September 1 may not be honored.)



8/6
8/7

8/13
8/14

8/20
8/21

8/27
8/28

9/3
9/4

9/10
9/11

9/17
9/18

LECTORS SCHEDULE

August, September & October 2022

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Kristina Davies & Pat Conroy
Bibiana Boerio

Mary Couchenour & Lou Congelio
Lawrence Cuda & Tim Kuntz

Chris Stewart & Mike Suman
George Hart

Chris DeDiana & Sean Fyock
Molly & Ken Shimko

Erin O’Neill & Matthew Robson
Deborah Johnston

Bridget Jones & Karen Ulishney
Patricia Reilly & Casey Vrable

Chris Stewart & Pat Conroy
Romayne Schwartzel

Chris DeDiana & Joe Massaro

Jill Mazowiecki & Lawrence Cuda

Kristina Davies & Mike Suman
Renee Stockberger

Mary Couchenour & Sean Fyock
Patricia Reilly & Lou Congelio

Maryrose Orange & Matthew Robson
Betty Wass

Bridget Jones & Tim Kuntz

Jill Mazowiecki & Casey Vrable

Erin O’Neill & Mark Andrews
Bibiana Boerio

Molly & Ken Shimko

Patricia Reilly & Lawrence Cuda



9/24
9/25

10/1
10/2

10/8
10/9

10/15
10/16

10/22
10/23

10/29
10/30

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Chris Stewart & Matthew Robson
George Hart

Deborah Johnston & Joe Massaro
Lou Congelio & Tim Kuntz

Maryrose Orange & Pat Conroy
Romayne Schwartzel

Mary Couchenour & Bridget Jones
Jill Mazowiecki & Casey Vrable

Kristina Davies & Chris Stewart
Renee Stockberger

Joe Massaro & Mike Suman
Molly & Ken Shimko

Erin O’Neill & Mark Andrews
Betty Wass

Karen Ulishney & Chris DeDiana
Patricia Reilly & Lou Congelio

Maryrose Orange & Matthew Robson
Bibiana Boerio

Sean Fyock & Joe Massaro

Jill Mazowiecki & Lawrence Cuda

Mark Andrews & Pat Conroy
George Hart

Deborah Johnston & Tim Kuntz
Molly & Ken Shimko



