If you are using the My Parish app for St. Vincent Basilica, please join the group "Lectors."

Notes:

\* One lector should read the Announcements and Reading II. The other lector should carry the book during the opening procession, read Reading I, and read the Prayers of the Faithful.

\* If you are reading the Announcements, please READ ONLY WHAT IS WRITTEN. Do not add your own comments!

\* Please remember to make sure that the microphone is on before beginning to read. If you start the Announcements and realize the sound system is not on, please push the button on the microphone stand and begin the Announcements again.

\* If a deacon is present at the Mass, he will carry the book during the opening procession and read the Prayers of the Faithful. The lectors will read the Opening Announcements and Readings I & II.

<u>**Reminder**</u>: Every effort has been made to accommodate requests – but mistakes do happen. Please arrange for a substitute if you are unable to lector at your scheduled Mass.

Requests for the November & December 2022 / January 2023 schedule must be made by September 1. Call Maryrose Orange @ (724) 757-7134 or email @ morange6@comcast.net.

(Requests submitted after September 1 may not be honored.)

## LECTORS SCHEDULE August, September & October 2022

8/6 8/7	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Kristina Davies & Pat Conroy Bibiana Boerio Mary Couchenour & Lou Congelio Lawrence Cuda & Tim Kuntz
8/13 8/14	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Chris Stewart & Mike Suman George Hart Chris DeDiana & Sean Fyock Molly & Ken Shimko
8/20 8/21	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Erin O'Neill & Matthew Robson Deborah Johnston Bridget Jones & Karen Ulishney Patricia Reilly & Casey Vrable
8/27 8/28	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Chris Stewart & Pat Conroy Romayne Schwartzel Chris DeDiana & Joe Massaro Jill Mazowiecki & Lawrence Cuda
9/3 9/4	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Kristina Davies & Mike Suman Renee Stockberger Mary Couchenour & Sean Fyock Patricia Reilly & Lou Congelio
9/10 9/11	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Maryrose Orange & Matthew Robson Betty Wass Bridget Jones & Tim Kuntz Jill Mazowiecki & Casey Vrable
9/17 9/18	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Erin O'Neill & Mark Andrews Bibiana Boerio Molly & Ken Shimko Patricia Reilly & Lawrence Cuda

9/24 9/25	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Chris Stewart & Matthew Robson George Hart Deborah Johnston & Joe Massaro Lou Congelio & Tim Kuntz
10/1 10/2	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Maryrose Orange & Pat Conroy Romayne Schwartzel Mary Couchenour & Bridget Jones Jill Mazowiecki & Casey Vrable
10/8 10/9	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Kristina Davies & Chris Stewart Renee Stockberger Joe Massaro & Mike Suman Molly & Ken Shimko
10/15 10/16	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Erin O'Neill & Mark Andrews Betty Wass Karen Ulishney & Chris DeDiana Patricia Reilly & Lou Congelio
10/22 10/23	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Maryrose Orange & Matthew Robson Bibiana Boerio Sean Fyock & Joe Massaro Jill Mazowiecki & Lawrence Cuda
10/29 10/30	5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Mark Andrews & Pat Conroy George Hart Deborah Johnston & Tim Kuntz Molly & Ken Shimko